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ENIGMA

85-470-22-100  Blanco mate Matt white Blanc mat

5,5 
Kg

Acero/Steel/Acier ABS

Acrílico/Acrylic/Acrylique

1 2 3 4 5 6

95 116 135 158 178 200

5148 6084 7400 8892 9828 11700

85,8 101,4 123,3 148,2 163,8 195

(W) 5,6 7,85 11,55 17,1 14,2 32,5

15 13 11 8,67 11,54 6

DB 33 34 37 40 43 47

max. 1,43 1,69 2,08 2,47 2,76 3,25

Ø180 mm

280 mm
430 mm

360 mm
510 mm

Ø260 mm
Ø1220 mm

15º
13-20m2

1
12,5cm

CHANGE

1-2-4-8H20W 2420LM

LED

EAN: 8435197491447   COD.135680


